
Govt. of NeT of Delhi
Directorate of Education

E -II Branch, Old Sectt., Delhi -54

F. No. DE. 2(8)(91/E·II/DR PGT/ CommJ17/:J J 7c: Dated J ::;/'f//,j

CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification of order endorsed vide No . DE. 2(8)(9)/E-II/DR PGT/ [omm./17/ dated

27/07/2017 the place of posting in rIo Anju Pathak {20171709} lecturer (Commerce) rnav be read as

New Kondli-GGSSS 1002186 in place of Joga Bai-GGSSS1925049. Rest of the contents of the order will

remain the same.

This issues with the prior approval of the competent Authority.

F. No. DE. 2(81191/E-II/DR PGT/ CommJ17/ )fl '76

AlIT QUO
5 WI)

\

Dated! -:2/"1'//7
1. P.S. to Seey. Education.
2. P.S. 10 Dte. of Education.
3. RD Concerned.
4. DOE Concerned.
5. EO Concerned.
6. AO(Esn.) Concerned.
7. AAO Concerned Account Branch.
8. PAO Concerned.
9. I-lOS Concerned.
10. 1n-chargc (Computer Cell).
11. Employee Concerned.
12. Guard File.



Govt. of NeT of Delhi
Directorate of Education

E -£I Br-anch, Old Secn., Delhi -54

F. No. DE. 2(8)(91/E-II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ j l '7f- Dated! ;1/9//:7

CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification of order endorsed vide No . DE. 2(8)(9)/E~II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/1829

dated 27/07/2017 the place of posting in r/o Vikash Verma (20171703) lecturer (Commerce) may be

read as Karawal Nagar GBSSS-ll04143 in place of SBVChirag Enclave (Kautilya)-1925003 . Rest of the

contents of the order will remain the same.

This issues with the prior approval ofthe competent Authority.

F. No. DE. 2(8)(91/E-II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ ;:; J '7f Dated / ::I/~<?
I. P.S. to Secy. Education.
2. P.S. [0 Dtc. of Education.
3. RO Concerned.
4. OOI~Concerned.
5. EO Concerned.
6. AO(Es[l.) Concerned.
7. AAO Concerned Account Branch.
8. PAO Concerned.
9. I-lOS Concerned.
10. In-charge (Computer Cell).
11. Employee Concerned.
12. Guard File.



Covr. of NeT of Delhi
Directorate of Education

E-II Branch, Old Sectt., Delhi -54

F. No. DE. 2(8)(9)/E·II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ :7j 'J ~

CORRIGENDUM

in partial modification of order endorsed vide No . DE. 2{8)(9}fE-lIfDR PGT/ Comm./17/1685-

1690 dated 25/08/2017 the place of posting in rio Sonu Bala (20171986) Lecturer (Commerce) may

be read as Poonth Kalan SKV 1412027 in place of Nithari SKV 1412093 .Rest of the contents of the

order will remain the same.

This issues with the prior approval of the competent Authority.

AliT ~ARY
S~~eN<r{E.II)

F. No DE 2(8)(9)/E·II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ ,P:; '7 '1 Dated /:7/:7/4
1. P.S. 10 Secy. Education.
2. P.S. to Dte. of Education.
3. RD Concerned.
4. DOE Concerned.
5. EO Concerned.
6. AO(Esll.) Concerned.
7. AAO Concerned Account Branch.
8. PAO Concerned.
9. HOS Concerned.
10. In-charge (Computer Cell).
I!. Employee Concerned.
J 2. Guard File.

If1IRY
G~~~~~T'f{E.111



Govt. of NeT of Delhi
Directorate of Education

E -II Branch, Old Seett., Delhi -54

F. No. DE. 2(8)(9}/E-II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ f!:f J'-;

CORRIGENDUM

Dated / ;7/7>//?--

In partial modification of order endorsed vide No. DE. 2(8)(9l/E-II/DR PGT/ Comm./17 dated

26/07/2017 the place of posting in rio Yogesh Kumar (20171701) Lecturer (Commerce) may be read

as Dichoan Kalan -G Coed SV· 1822262 in place of Jasola Village GBSSS1925353 . Rest of the contents

of the order will remain the same

This issues with the prior approval of the competent Authority.

F. No. DE. 2(8)(9}/E-II/DR PGT/ Comm./17/ ,j:; '7 7
1. P.S. to Secy. Education.
2. P.S. to Dte. of Education.
3. RD Concerned.
4. DDE Concerned.
5. EO Concerned.
6. AO(Estt.) Concerned.
7. AAO Concerned Account Branch.
8. PAO Concerned.
9. HOS Concerned.
10. In-charge (Computer Cell).
11. Employee Concerned.
12. Guard File.

AJIT~~~ARY
S:~OE1IIi\E-II}

Dated: / :;/'7);.:;..

~~~~r.!~ARYit T (E-II)


	Page 1
	Titles
	Dated J ::;/'f//,j 
	5 WI) 
	Dated! -:2/"1'//7 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2


	Page 2
	Titles
	Dated! ;1/9//:7 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2


	Page 3
	Titles
	Dated /:7/:7/4 
	G~~~~~T'f{E.111 

	Images
	Image 1


	Page 4
	Titles
	Dated / ;7/7>//?-- 
	Dated: / :;/'7);.:;.. 



